
Qualtek Electronics Corp. 
PPC  DIVISION 

Part Number: 223020-01 
Description: 

POWER CORD, 18/2, SPT-2, 105°C 

Tolerance 

+/- 

(mm) 

Dim 

range 

(mm) 

0-1 

1-6 

6-18 

18-50 

50-120 

120-250 

250-500 

0.15 

0.20 

0.30 

0.50 

0.70 

0.90 

1.20 

Drawn / Date Checked / Date Approved / Date 

B. Grubb 
08-18-06 08-18-06 JJH / 08-18-06 

1. CORDAGE:   SPT-2,  18/2,  105°C,  
 UNSHIELDED
2. RATING:   125V  7A
3. APPROVAL:   UL, CSA
4. RoHS COMPLIANT

Rev. Description 
Revision 

Date Approved 
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